
LEMONDROP™

Bred by HopSteiner in 2001 Lemondrop is a cross between
Cascade and the male USDA 19058 and was commercially

released in 2012. As the name suggests there is a
prominent herbal lemon aroma, backed by notes of pear

and melon.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

5-7%
4-6%

28-34%
1.5-2.0ml/100g

46%
56-58%

6-7%

7

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity
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